STATE OF ALASKA RFP NUMBER 2519H025
AMENDMENT NUMBER THREE

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 310)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: November 8, 2018
RFP TITLE:
UNARMED SECURITY SERVICES FOR THE ANCHORAGE INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

REVISED DUE DATE: November 30, 2018 at 2:00pm prevailing Alaska Time

This is a mandatory return Amendment. Your proposal may be considered non-responsive if this signed
amendment is not received [in addition to your proposal] by the date and time proposals are due.

State Signature
Signature: ﬂ,/ Date: ”/ ‘g/ [ 'g

Name: To:MaygrvO

Title: Procurement Specialist IV

Vendor Signature

Business Name: Date:

Printed Name:

Signature:
Title:

Please be advised that the state is in the process of reviewing and developing answers to questions submitted
by the vendor community. The state expects to issue an amendment to answer the questions and provide
information requested by the vendor community by November 16, 2018. The proposal due date has been
revised as seen above to adjust for this delay.




